
Serial #: 100366

VERMICATION OF CALIBRATION REPORT
ofMlvlastu fut Btffi T6t IDsnM@t

SwotAlssb
Scialifrc &inc DcLdiM t"fiontory - Swwidc Btd Aldol Rqtn

External Standard Test Values Diagnostic Check

0.000
VERIEIED

Date:09/0512024

PASSED

EXTERNAL STANOARD INFORUATION
NOUINAI:0.080
TARGET AT 29.261 0.018
LOT +: AG310901
EXPIRATION: 04/19 / 2025
TANX PRESSURE: 495 psi

VERSIONS
Dl.{T: 3. 02
PIC:3.03
Modem: 2.6
Questions: 2 .2

BI,ANK TEST
INTERNAL STANDARD
EXlERNAI, STANDARD
BI,ANK TEST
EXTERNA! STANDARD
B].ANK TEST
EXTERNAI, STANDARD
ALANK TEST
EXTERNAL STANDARD
BLAN( TEST
EXTERNAL STANDARD
BLANK IEST

'76

00
11
00
1',|
00
'77

00
77
00

02
02
02
03
03
04
04
05
05
06
a1
a1

t2
t2
L2
L2
72
72
t2

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

12,
12l
12,
12,
12..

TEMPERATURES

Samp]e chanber =
Breath Tube

PASSED
PASSED

PUI,'P INEO
EIow Rate - 4-534 L/M

48
46

c
c

INTERNA! STANDARD PASSED

l, Derek J. walton, after being first duly swom, depose and state as follows:
(l) I am a Forensic Scientist IV at the State of Alaska Scientific Crime Detection Laboratory.
(2) The Alaska Scientific Crime Detection Laboratory is an entity within the Depanment ofPublic Safety.

(l) I am the Scientific Director ofthe State Breath Alcohol Program.

iai m tUt capacity, t am responsible for overseeing the Breath Alcohol Program, which includes assuring that instruments are calibated and

maintaining program records.
(S) fhe abive iia uue and accurate verification ofcalibration, which is performed by the insrument's softwaE, as sp€cified by the Statc Breath

eicohol Program. Verification ofcalibration is a rcgularly conducted and regulady rccorded activity oflhe State Brealh Alcohol Program.

(6) As ofthtdate signed below, I certi! that the calibration of the referenced insrument was accurate on the date in which the above tests werc

performed and therefore certified for evidentiary use in the State ofAlaska,

Scientific Director
State Breath Alcohol Program
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Average = 0.0768
std oev = 0.0004
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